

TR Miller Heating, Cooling, and Plumbing Expands to Offer Electrical Services

TR Miller Heating, Cooling, and Plumbing has just announced they will be adding electrical services to the company's catalog.

PLAINFIELD, IL, UNITED STATES, January 10, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- TR Miller Heating, Cooling and Plumbing is excited to announce the expansion of its services by beginning to offer electrical services to the local community. This new line of service reinforces the company's commitment to providing a comprehensive, onestop solution for community members.



TR Miller's office is located in Plainfield, IL.

When TR Miller was founded in 2008, the company only provided heating and cooling solutions before adding plumbing and sewer replacement in 2020.

"We have wanted to add electrical services for a while now," said Brian Sloan, President of TR Miller. "Homeowners have been asking us if we do electrical work for years, and now we can let them know we would be happy to help them. We are ready to deliver them the same professionalism and quality of service they have come to expect from us."

The new electrical division will offer a wide range of services, including:

- Electrical repairs and troubleshooting
- · Panel upgrades and replacements
- Smoke detector repair and replacements
- Electric Vehicle Charging Stations
- Generator installation and maintenance
- Electrical safety inspections

TR Miller has added licensed electricians to the team to lead the new division. They bring decades of electrical knowledge to the team while still upholding the same high standards for

customer service that the company is known for.

More info including their introductory electrical offers will be available soon on their website at <u>www.TRMillerNow.com</u>.

TR Miller Heating, Cooling, Plumbing and Electrical is a family owned and operated home services company located in Plainfield, III. and has been serving the Chicago suburbs since 2008. The company is committed to its local community, and in 2024 donated over 11,000 pounds of pet food to local area shelters.

Mark Mullane TR Miller Heating, Cooling, Plumbing and Electrical +1 331-332-0625 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/775592865

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.